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STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - St Lawrence
SCHOOL - Madrid-Waddington
TOWN - Lisbon
SWIS - 405000
ROLL
SEC DESCRIPTION
1 TAXABLE
E) SPECIAL FRANCHISE
6 UTILITIES & N.C.
* SUB TOTAL
bl GRAND TOTAL

TOTAL
PARCELS

50
3

5

58

58

2020

ASSESSED
LAND

1362,700

1362,700

1362, 700

SCHOOL

SWIS

ASSESSMENT ROLL

TOTATLS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 077.00

bk

GRAND

ASSESSED
TOTAL

2810, 600
60,586

2241,883

5113, 069

5113,069

TOTALS

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

328,117

4,943

333,060

333,060

w* ok

TOTAL
TRAXABLE

2482, 483
60,586

2236,940

4780, 009

T
4780, 009

STAR
AMOUNT

375,880

375,880

375,880

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01,
RPS150/V04/L015
CURRENT DATE

STAR
TAXABLE

2106,603
60,586

2236,940

4404,129

4404,129
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STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - St Lawrence

SCHOOL - Madxrid-Waddington

TOWN - Louisville

SWIs - 405289

ROLL TOTAL

SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS
1 TAXABLE 145
5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 2
6 UTILITIES & N.C. 4
8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 5
* SUB TOTAL 156
bl GRAND TOTAL 156

2020

ASSESSED
LAND

2020, 690

170,300

2190, 990

2190, 990

SCHOOL

SWIS

ASSESSMENT

TOTALS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 081.00

LA A 2

GRAND

ASSESSED
TOTAL

6555,751
23,900
400,801

170,300

7150,752

7150,752

TOTALS

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

86,634

4,493

170,300

261,427

261, 427

-k w

TOTAL
TAXABLE

6469,117
23,900

396,308

6889, 325

6889, 325

ROLTL

PAGE 129

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2019

TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2020

STAR
AMOUNT

1620,940

1620, 940

1620, 940

RPS150/v04/L015
CURRENT DATE 8/03/2020

STAR
TAXABLE

4848,177
23,900

396,308

5268, 385

5268, 385




STATE OF NEW YORK
COUNTY - St Lawrxence

SCHCOL - Madrid-Waddington
Eubs - Madri
SWIT - 405600

TOTAL

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS

CODE DISTRICT NAME

405601 Madrid-Wwaddington
S UB~-~TOTAL
TOTAL

CODE DESCRIPTION

12100 New York S

12360 Public Aut

13500 Town Owned

21600 Parsonage

25110 Religious

25120 Educationa

25130 Charitable

25230 Moral/Ment

25300 Other Non

26100 VETORG CTS

26400 Vol Fire D

27350 NALL CEM

28120 Non Profit

2020 SCHOOL ASSESSMENT

SWISs TOTALS
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 086.00

*** S PECIAL DI STRICT SUMMARY

EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT
TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT
NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL
*** S CHOOL DISTRICT SUMMARY
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT
PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT
987 17615, 061 105678,971 39246,571
987 17615, 061 105678,971 39246,571
987 17615,061 105678,971 39246,571
*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMAaRY **+
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
*** EXEMPTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
PARCELS
2
4
19
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
2

ROLL

LA A

TAXABLE
VALUE

LR A

TOTAL
TAXABLE

66432, 400

66432,400

66432,400

SCHOOL

860, 000
11487,500
3734,200
98,500
660, 000
16000, 000
150, 600
55,000
42,500
55,500
1045, 000
72,300
459, 600

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01,

PAGE 528
2019
2020

RPS150/v04/LOLlS
CURRENT DATE 8/03/2020

STAR STAR
AMOUNT TAXABLE
11641,587 54790,813
11641,587 54790,813
11641,587 54790,813




STATE OF NEW YORK 2020 SCHOOL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 529
COUNTY - St Lawrence VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2019
SCHOOL - Madrid-Waddington SWIS TOTALS TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2020
TOWN - Madrid UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 086.00 RPS150/V04/L015
SWIS - 405600 CURRENT DATE 8/03/2020
il EXEMPTTION S UMMARY ***
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS SCHOOL
41400 Clepgy ] 1,500 C/Q@"'
41690 RPTL466_f£ 4 10,440
41700 Ag Buildin 10 2304,700
41720 Ag Distric 82 126,657
41800 Aged - All 3 63,528
41806 Aged - Tn 1 28,925
41834 ENH STAR 99 $320,357
41844 E STAR MH 2 71,030
41854 BAS STAR 241 6250,200
1 42100 Silo 23 360, 600
47100 Mass Telec 1 100,604
47460 Forest 480 3 71,882
47610 Business I 2 8,735
49500 Solar Ener 8 282,300
49560 Part Non P 1 1166,000
TOTAL 522 50888,158
**+ G RAND TOTALS **+
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
1 TAXABLE 921 15609,161 63349,271 4425,267 58924, 004 11641,587 47282,417
3 STATE OWNED LAND 8 184,000 184,000 184,000 184,000
5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE S 1835,720 1835,720 1835,720
6 UTILITIES & N.C. 12 451,900 5589,280 100,604 5488,676 5488, 676
8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 41 1370,000 34720,700 34720,700
. SUB TOTAL 987 17615, 061 105678,971 39246,571 66432,400 11641,587 54790,813
\,JDAQ ﬁ j
e GRAND TOTAL 987 17615, 061 105678,971 39246,571 66432,400 1164Y,587 54790,813

+ | §l>0
(4573?‘760

eyt




STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - St Lawrence
SCHCOL - Madrid-Waddington
GouN—=Fotsdam_>

s = 9

TOTAL
CODE DISTRICT NAME

' CODE DISTRICT NAME

405601 Madrid-wWaddington
SUB-TOTAL
TOTAL

CODE DESCRIPTION

12360 Public Aut

25110 Religious

25300 Other Non

27350 NALL CEM

41720 Ag Distric

41834 ENH STAR

41854 BAS STAR

42100 Silo

47100 Mass Telec

49500 Solar Ener

TOTAL

PARCELS

* ke d

EXTENSION
TYPE

LA A4

TOTAL
PARCELS

277

27

2717

>k

TOTAL
PARCELS

2020

SCHOOL

SWIS

ASSESSMENT

TOTALS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 094.00

SPECIAL

EXTENSION
VALUE

DISTRICT

AD VALOREM
VALUE

SUMM

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL

SCHOOL

ASSESSED
LAND

8041, 260

8041, 260

8041,260

SYSTEM

NO SYSTEM

LR X2

EXEMPTTION

DISTRICT

ASSESSED
TOTAL

19579,713

19579,713

19579,713

CODES

SUMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

1236,235

1236,235

1236,235

SUMMARY

EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

SUMMARY

ROLL

ARY #*»«
TAXABLE
VALUE

o e

TOTAL
TAXABLE

18343,478

18343,478

18343,478

LA 2

* kA

SCHOOL

273,600
136,500
900
18,600
694,163
1858,864
2185, 900
48,900
9,772
53,800
5280,999

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01,

CURRENT

STAR
AMOUNT

4044,764

4044,764

4044,764

PAGE 644
2019
2020
RPS150/V04/L01S

DATE 8/03/2020

STAR
TAXABLE

14298,714

14298,714

14298,714




STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
SCHOOL
TOWN
SWIS

ROLL
SEC

-

- St Lawrence
- Madrid-Waddington
- Potsdam

- 407489

TOTAL
DESCRIPTION PARCELS
TAXABLE 265
SPECIAL FRANCHISE 3
UTILITIES & N.C. 4
WHOLLY EXEMPT 5
SUB TOTAL 277
GRAND TOTAL 277

2020

ASSESSED
LAND

7815, 460

225,800

8041, 260

8041, 260

SCHOOL

SWIS

ASSESSMENT

TOTALS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 094.00

*** GRAND

ASSESSED
TOTAL

17911,360
737,093
501, 660

429,600

19579,713

19579,713

TOTALS

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

796,863

9,772

429,600

1236,235

1236,235

LA A 4

TOTAL )

TAXABL
17114, 497
737,093

491, 888

18343,478

8343,478

ROLL

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01,

STAR
AMOUNT

4044,764

4044,764

4044, 764

645
2019
2020

RPS150/V04/L01S

CURRENT DATE

STAR
TAXABLE

13069,733
737,093

491,888

14298,714

14298,714

8/03/2020




STATE

OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - St Lawrence
SCHOOL - Madrid-Waddington

TOMN - Waddington
<7 @GE - Waddingten >
SW1IsS = -

CODE

CODE

TOTAL EXTENSION

DISTRICT NAME PARCELS

DISTRICT NAME

405601 Madrid-Waddington

CODE

12360
13500
13650
18100
21600
25110
25120
25300
26100
27350
41690
41730
41800

SUB-TOTAL

TOTAL

DESCRIPTION

Public Aut
Town Owned
Village Ow
Housing Au
Parsonage

Religious

Educationa

=~~-0Other Non

VETORG CTS
NALL CEM

RPTL466_f
Ag Land Co
Aged - All

TYPE

TOTAL
PARCELS

717

717

717

TOTAL
PARCELS

17

N
= o

DWW D

2020

SCHOOL ASSESSMENT ROLL

SWIS TOTALS
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 087.50

‘e SPECIAL DISTR

EXTENSION AD VALOREM
VALUE VALUE

*** S CHOOL

ICcrT SUMM

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL

ASSESSED ASSESSED

LAND TOTAL
12342,740 70946,767
12342,740 70946,767
12342,740 70946,767

*** S YSTEM

*ex

DISTRICT

CODES

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

13024,715

13024,715

13024,715

SUMMAR

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

EXEMPTION

SUMMARY

ARY -k

TAXABLE
VALUE

SUMMARY **r

TOTAL
TAXABLE

57922,052

57922,052

57922, 052

Y AW

EE T

SCHOOL

601,000
1163, 500
6307, 600
1788, 600

131,500
2409, 600

173,000

65, 600
155, 600
51, 600
21,960
80,161
30,000

PAGE 873

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2019
TAXRBLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2020
RPS150/v04/L015

CURRENT DATE 8/03/2020

STAR STAR
AMOUNT TAXABLE
9328,240 48593,812
9328, 240 48593,812
9328,240 48593,812
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STATE OF NEW YORK 2020 SCHOOL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 1232

COUNTY - St Lawrence VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2019
SCHOOL __ - idzladdington SWIS TOTALS TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2020
< % - Waddingtgh UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 087.50 RPS150/v04/1015
SWT = pe:p: CURRENT DATE 8/03/2020

¢ S PECIAL DI STRICT S UMMARY ***

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
., CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL

v+ SCHOOL DISTRICT SUMMARY ***

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
405601 Madrid-Waddington 1,072 42097, 680 202860, 560 120614,478 82246,082 11933,270 70312,812
SUB-TOTAL 1,072 42097, 680 202860, 560 120614,478 82246,082 11933,270 70312,812
TOTAL 1,072 42097, 680 202860,560 120614,478 82246,082 11933,270 70312,812

*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY ***

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***

TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS SCHOOL
112100 New York S 6 4586, 300
12360 Public Aut 23 96201, 900
13500 Town Owned 12 18476,800
25110 Religious 1 226,000
25300 Other Non 2 160,000
27350 NALL CEM 4 37,000
41690 RPTL466_¢£ 4 10,980
41700 Ag Buildin 4 571,400
41720 Ag Distric 18 16,527

41730 Ag Land Co 1
41800 Aged - All 1 29,500
41834 ENH STAR 100 5923, 050
41854 BAS STAR 220 6010,220
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STATE OF NEW YORK
COUNTY - St Lawrence
SCHOOL - Madrid-wWaddington

* % w

TOTAL EXTENSION
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE

*h &

L2 X

TOTAL

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS
405601 Madrid-Waddington 3,267
SUB-TOTAL 3,267
TOTAL 3,267

TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS
12100 New York S 12
12360 Public Aut 45
13500 Town Owned 37
13650 Village Ow 21
18100 Housing Au 1
21600 Parsonage 2
25110 Religious 14
25120 Educationa 2
25130 Charitable 1
25230 Moral/Ment 1
25300 Other Non 5
26100 VETORG CTS 5
26400 Vol Fire D 1

L ASSESSMENT
L TOTATLS 405601

SUB-SECTION - 001

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 087.50

S PECIAL

EXTENSION
VALUE

DISTRICT

AD VALOREM
VALUE

SUMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

NO SPECIAL DISTRICTS AT THIS LEVEL

SCHOOL

ASSESSED
LAND

83650,431

83650,431

83650, 431

SYSTEM

DISTRICT

ASSESSED
TOTAL

411329,832

411329,832

411329,832

CODES

SUMMARY

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

174716,486

174716, 486

174716, 486

SUMMARY

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

#+* EXEMPTION

SUMMARY

ROL L

*d &

TAXABLE
VALUE

LR 2

TOTAL
TAXABLE

236613, 346

236613, 346

236613,346

SCHOOL

5605,900
108564,000
23374,500
6307, 600
1788,600
230,000
3432,100
16173,000
150,600
55,000
269,000
211,100
1045, 000

PAGE 1234

VALUATION DATE-~JUL 01, 2019
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2020

STAR
AMOUNT

38944, 681

38944,681

38944,681

RPS150/v04/1015
CURRENT DATE

8/03/2020

STAR
TAXABLE

197668, 665

197668, 665

197668, 665




STATE OF NEW YORK 2020 SCHOOL ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 1235
COUNTY - St Lawrence SCHOOL TOTALS 405601 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2019
SCHOOL - Madrid-Waddington TAXRBLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2020
SUB-SECTION - 001 RPS150/vV04/L015
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 087.50 CURRENT DATE 8/03/2020
*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS SCHOOL
27350 NALL CEM 13 190,200
28120 Non Profit 2 459,600 ry
414Q0 Clexrgv 1 1,500 Vid %z
41690 RPTL466_f 16 43,380
41700 Ag Buildin 14 2876,100
41720 Ag Distric 154 1018,064
41730 Ag Land Co 8 80,161
41800 Aged - All 5 123,028
41806 Aged - Tn 1 28,925
41834 ENH STAR 338 19626, 081
41844 E STAR MH 2 71,030
41854 BAS STAR 716 19247,570
42100 Silo 50 755,900
47100 Mass Telec 6 241,404
47460 Forest 480 9 137,869
47610 Business I 4 51,855
49500 Solar Ener 11 336,100
49560 Part Non P 1 1166, 000
TOTAL 1,498 213661,167
*** GRAND TOTAL S ***
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
MW
.t GRAND TOTAL 3,267 83650, 431 411329,832 174716, 486 236613, 346 38944,681 197668, 665
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